
 

 

   

 

      

New Arrivals 

May 2014 

Library & Information Services 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 1

 
    1  Akerkar, Rajendra                                           
         Big data computing / Akerkar, Rajendra.-- Boca Raton: CRC 
         Press, 2014.  xxii, 542 p.                                
         ISBN : 9781466578371.                                     
         006.312           39798                                   
                                                                   
         ** Database management; Database mining                   
                                                                   
    2  Altwies, Diane                                              
         Achieve PMP exam success: a concise study guide for the   
         busy project manager / Altwies, Diane.-- Delhi: Cengage   
         Learning, 2014.  xxiv, 16-12 p.                           
         ISBN : 9788131521700.                                     
         658.404           39805                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Human resources; Communications; PMP                                                    
                                                                   
    3  Baru, Sanjay                                                
         Accidental prime minister: the making and unmaking of     
         Manmohan Singh / Baru, Sanjay.-- Gurgaon: Penguin Group,  
         2014.  xvi, 301 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780670086740.                                     
         920           39839(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Manmohan Singh; Prime minister-Biography; India politics                                                  
                                                                   
    4  Bayney, Richard M                                           
         Enterprise project portfolio management: building         
         competencies for R&D and IT investment success / Bayney,  
         Richard M.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012.  xxi, 356 p.  
         ISBN : 9788131521830.                                     
         658.404           39806                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Portfolio management               
                                                         
 
 
 
 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 2

    5  Title        : The office special edition box set: complete series and exclusive material                    
       Mn.Entr.  : BBC                                              
       Producer : BBC                                              
       Prod Yr.   : 2011                                             
       Notes      : Disc: 1 to 4                                     
       Keywords: Office; Documentary;                             
       Accn No. : AV1854,Disc-1(Ref.), AV1855,Disc-2(Ref.), AV1856,Disc-3(Ref.)                            
                        AV1857,Disc-4(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
    6  Title        : Yes, Prime Minister: series one                  
       Mn.Entr.  : BBC Worldwide                                    
       Producer : BBC                                              
       Prod Yr.   : 2004                                             
       Notes      : DVD                                              
       Keywords: Prime Minister; Power; Struggle                  
       Accn No. : AV1847,CD ROM(Ref.)                              
                                                                   
    7  Title        : Yes, Prime Minister: series one, series two, series three                                         
       Mn.Entr.  : BBC Worldwide                                    
       Producer : BBC                                              
       Prod Yr.   : 2001-3                                           
       Notes      : DVD                                              
       Keywords: Prime Minister; Power; Struggle                  
       Accn No. : AV1850-AV1851, AV1852,Pt-1(Ref.)                                                          
                                                                                    
    8  Title        : Yes, Prime Minister: series two                  
       Mn.Entr.  : BBC Worldwide                                    
       Producer : BBC                                              
       Prod Yr.   : 2005                                             
       Notes      : DVD                                              
       Keywords : Prime Minister; Power; Struggle                  
       Accn No. : AV1848,Pt-1, AV1849,Pt-2, CD(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
    9  Bible, Michael J                                            
         Mastering project portfolio management: a systems         
         approach to achieving strategic objectives / Bible,       
         Michael J.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014.  xviii, 341 p 
         ISBN : 9788131521922.                                     
         658.404           39809                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Portfolio management               



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 3

                                                                   
   10  Bodea, Tudor                                                
         Segmentation, revenue management and pricing analytics /  
         Bodea, Tudor.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.  x, 255 p.     
         ISBN : 9780415898331.                                     
         658.1554           39843                                  
                                                                   
         ** Revenue management; Pricing; Market segmentation       
                                                                   
   11  Bolleyer, Nicole                                            
         New parties in old party systems: persistence and decline 
         in seventeen democracies / Bolleyer, Nicole.-- Oxford:    
         Oxford University Press, 2013.  xiii, 250 p.              
         ISBN : 9780199646067.                                     
         324.2           39837                                     
                                                                   
         ** Political parties; Democracy                           
                                                                   
   12  Brijs, Bert                                                 
         Business analysis for business intelligence / Brijs, Bert 
         -- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2013.  xxiii, 376 p.            
         ISBN : 9781439858349.                                     
         658.472           39800                                   
                                                                   
         ** Business intelligence; Decision making; Business strategy 
                                                          
  13  Charnes, John                                               
         Financial modeling with crystal ball and excel / Charnes, 
         John.--2nd ed.: John Wiley & Sons, 2012.  xix,314 p.      
         ISBN : 9781118175446.                                     
         332.015118           39825                                
                                                                   
         ** Financial modeling; Crystal ball; Excel                
                                                                   
   14  Choudhury, Arup Roy                                         
         Management by idiots / Choudhury, Arup Roy.--3rd ed.--    
         New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 1014.  xvi, 116 p.                
         ISBN : 978-935-13429.                                     
         658           39820-39821                                 
                                                                   
         ** Management-Idiots                                      



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 4

                                                                   
   15  Datey, V. S                                                 
         Company law ready reckoner: a comprehensive ready         
         reckoner on companies act 2013 and rules framed           
         thereunder / Datey, V. S.-- New Delhi: Taxmann            
         Publications (P). Ltd., New Delhi.  vp.                   
         ISBN : 9789350714300.                                     
         346.066           39833                                   
                                                                   
         ** Company law; Laws; Company rules                       
                                                                   
   16  Deep, Mohan                                                 
         The five foolish virgins.-- Mumbai: Quest Mercury         
         Intermedia Private Ltd., 2013.  403 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788192678504.                                     
         823           C1450                                       
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         
                                                                   
   17  Deep, Mohan                                                 
         It' s my life.-- Mumbai: Magna Publishing Co. Ltd., 1997. 
         248 p.                                                    
         823           C1452                                       
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         
                                                                   
   18  Drucker, Peter F                                            
         The daily Drucker: 366 days of insight and motivation for 
         getting the right things done / Drucker, Peter F.--       
         London: Routledge, 2014.  xv, 429 p.                      
         ISBN : 9780750665995.                                     
         658           39803                                       
         ** Management                                             
                                                                   
   19  Drucker, Peter F                                            
         Drucker on Asia: a dialogue between Peter Drucker and     
         Isao Nakauchi / Drucker, Peter F.-- London: Routledge,    
         2014.  xii, 192 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780750631327.                                     
         338.951           39802(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Economic forecasting-China; Economic conditions-China; 
         Economic conditions-Japan; Economic policy-Japan          



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 5

                                                                   
   20  Drucker, Peter F                                            
         The new realities: in government and politics in economy  
         and business in society and in world view / Drucker,      
         Peter F.-- London: Routledge, 2014.  262 p.               
         ISBN : 9780750619806.                                     
         909.82           39801                                    
                                                                   
         ** Economic history; Political science; Social history    
                                                                   
   21  Epstein, Daniel                                             
         Project workflow management: a business process approach  
         / Epstein, Daniel.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014.       
         xxviii, 320 p.                                            
         ISBN : 9788131521731.                                     
         658.404           39811                                   
         ** Project management; Workflow management                
                                                                   
   22  Fearn-Banks, Kathleen                                       
         Crisis communications: a casebook approach / Fearn-Banks, 
         Kathleen.--4th ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2011.  xi, 383.                                                         
         ISBN : 9780415880596.                                     
         659.2           39804                                     
                                                                   
         ** Crisis communications; Public relations; Crisis management; Advertising                                   
                                                                   
   23  Ferguson, Niall                                             
         Empire: how Britain made the modern world / Ferguson,     
         Niall.-- London: Penguin Books, 2004.  xxviii, 422 p.     
         ISBN : 9780141007540.                                     
         909.097           39817(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Imperialism; Great Britain-Colonies                    
                                                                   
   24  Fink, Steven                                                
         Crisis management: planning for the inevitable / Fink,    
         Steven.-- Lincoln: iUniverse, 2002.  xii, 245 p.          
         ISBN : 9780595090792.                                     
         658.4056           39828(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Crises management                                      



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 6

                                                                   
   25  Franses, Philip Hans                                        
         Quantitative models in marketing research / Franses,      
         Philip Hans.-- New York: Cambridge University Press, 2007 
         xiii, 206 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9780521801669.                                     
         658.83           39844                                    
                                                                   
         ** Marketing research                                     
                                                                   
   26  George, Elizabeth                                           
         Deception on his mind.-- New York: Bantam Books, 1998.    
         716 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 0-553-57509-0.                                     
         823           C1451                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fictitious character; Fiction; Women detectives; Fiction 
                                                                                                                            
   27  Gupta, Venugopal                                            
         The business parables stories, ideas: Gupta, Venugopal.-- 
         New Delhi: Pothi, 2013.                                   
         808.6665           C1446                                  
                                                                   
         ** Business; Parables stories; Ideas; Stories; Fiction    
                                                                   
   28  Hardoon, David Roi                                          
         Getting started with business analytics: insightful       
         decision making / Hardoon, David Roi.-- Boca Raton: CRC   
         Press, 2013.  xiv, 176 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781439896532.                                     
         658.403           39847                                   
                                                                   
         ** Data mining; Business planning; Decision making        
                                                                   
   29  Jaiman, Chetan                                              
         The strings tale of emotions.-- Mumbai: First Step        
         Publishing, 2013.  109 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9789383306022.                                     
         823           C1447                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 7

   30  Kennedy, Peter                                              
         A guide to econometrics / Kennedy, Peter.--6th ed.--      
         Malden: Blackwell Publishing, 2008.  xii, 585 p.          
         ISBN : 9781405182577.                                     
         330.0151           39845                                  
                                                                   
         ** Econometrics                                           
                                                                   
   31  Kerr, James M                                               
         The best practices enterprise: a guide to achieving       
         sustainable world-class performance / Kerr, James M.--    
         Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014.  xxiii, 221 p.             
         ISBN : 9788131522486.                                     
         658.401           39813                                   
                                                                   
         ** Enterprise; Enterprise practices                       
                                                                   
   32  Keyes, Jessica                                              
         Enterprise 2.0: social networking tools to transform your 
         organization / Keyes, Jessica.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press,   
         2013.  xiv, 411 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9781439880432.                                     
         302.3           39846                                     
                                                                   
         ** Social networks; Information technology; Management    
 
   33  Kliem, Ralph L                                              
         Leading high-performance projects / Kliem, Ralph L.-- New 
         Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2004.  xiii, 264 p.              
         ISBN : 9788131522622.                                     
         658.404           39808                                   
         ** Projects; Project management; Leadership               
                                                                   
   34  Leeflang, Peter S H                                         
         Building models for marketing decisions / Leeflang, Peter 
         S H.-- Boston: Kulwer Academic Publishers, 2000.  xvi,    
         645 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780792378136.                                     
         658.802           39849(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
         ** Marketing management; Decision making; Mathematical models                                                  



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 8

   35  Lefevre, Edwin                                              
         Reminiscences of a stock operator: with new commentary    
         and insights on the life and times of Jesse Livermore /   
         Lefevre, Edwin.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2010.  xii, 
         423 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780470481592.                                     
         332.642           39824                                   
                                                                   
         ** Stock exchange; Stock operator; Speculation; Stockbrokers    
                                                    
   36  Liebowitz, Jay                                              
         Business analytics: an introduction / Liebowitz, Jay.--   
         Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2014.  xi, 276 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781466596092.                                     
         658.472           39799                                   
                                                                   
         ** Business intelligence; Data mining                     
                                                                   
   37  Luckauskas, Arvid                                           
         Handbook of trade policy for development / Luckauskas,    
         Arvid.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2013.  xxxi,    
         986 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780199680405.                                     
         382.3           39838(Ref.)                               
                                                                   
         ** Commercial policy; Economic development; International trade                                                    
                                                                   
   38  Miller, Jon                                                 
         Everybody's business: the unlikely story of how big       
         business can fix the world / Miller, Jon.-- London:       
         Biteback Publishing Ltd, 2013.  xiv, 460 p.               
         ISBN : 9781849546089.                                     
         658.408           39841                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social responsibility-Business; Social responsibility- 
         Case studies; Economics; Industrial management            
 
 
 
 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 9

  
   39  Myers, Michael D                                            
         Qualitative research in business and management / Myers,  
         Michael D.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013.  xii, 277 p. 
         ISBN : 9780857029744.                                     
         650.072           39829                                   
                                                                   
         ** Qualitative research                                   
                                                                   
   40  Parameswaran, Ambi                                          
         For God's sake: an adman on the business of religion /    
         Parameswaran, Ambi.-- New York: Penguin Books, 2014.  ix, 
         258 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780670087242.                                     
         206           39818(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Religious life; Customs; Religion-Business             
                                                                   
   41  Pham, Tiffany                                               
         From business strategy to information technology roadmap: 
         a practical guide for executives and board members /      
         Pham, Tiffany.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2013.  xxxviii,   
         260 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781466585027.                                     
         658.4012           39848                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Information technology-Management; 
                                                                   
   42  Pradhan, Basanta K                                          
         Social accounting matrix for India: concepts,             
         construction and applications / Pradhan, Basanta K.-- New 
         Delhi: Sage Publications, 2006.  437 p.                   
         ISBN : 780761933847.                                      
         339.23           39815(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** National income-Accounting; Social accounting          
                                                                   
 
 
 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 10

 
   43  Pradhan, Nihar                                              
         Makeup and breakup stories: contemporary classics for     
         digital natives.-- New Delhi: LiFi Publishing Pvt. Ltd.,  
         2014.  xv, 301 p.                                         
         ISBN : 9789382536635.                                     
         823           C1453                                       
                                                                   
         ** Lifestyles fiction; Short stories; Fiction             
                                                                   
   44  Rose, Kenneth H                                             
         Project quality management: why, what and how / Rose,     
         Kenneth H.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014.  xiii, 173 p. 
         ISBN : 9788131522530.                                     
         658.404           39810                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project-Quality management; Quality management         
                                                                   
   45  Sanghera, Paul                                              
         Fundamentals of effective program management: a process   
         approach based on the global standard / Sanghera, Paul.-- 
         Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2014.  xx, 356 p.                
         ISBN : 9788131522318.                                     
         658.404           39807                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Program management                 
                                                                   
   46  Schwager, Jack D                                            
         Market wizards: interviews with top traders / Schwager,   
         Jack D.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2012.  xxv, 480 p.  
         ISBN : 9781118273050.                                     
         332.64           39823                                    
                                                                   
         ** Financial futures; Floor traders; Interviews; Futures  
         market; Investment advisors;                              
                                                                   
 
 
 
 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 11

 
   47  Sengupta, Shombit                                           
         Strategic pokes: the business jalebi / Sengupta, Shombit. 
         -- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014.  xviii, 305 p.     
         ISBN : 9788132111634.                                     
         658.4012           39812(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Management; Strategic planning                         
                                                                   
   48  Sharma, Robin                                               
         The secret letters of the monk who sold his ferrari /     
         Sharma, Robin.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House.  132 p.  
         658.314           C1448                                   
                                                                   
         ** Leadership; Parenting; Family; Ferrari                 
                                                                   
   49  Simon, Phil                                                 
         The business case for big data: too big to ignore /       
         Simon, Phil.-- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2013.        
         xxiii, 231 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9788126543250.                                     
         006.3           39816(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Business case; Big data; Case study                    
                                                                   
   50  Skinner, Don                                                
         Effective teaching and learning in practice / Skinner,    
         Don.-- London: Continuum International Publishing Group,  
         2013.  viii, 182 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780826499370.                                     
         371.102           39814                                   
                                                                   
         ** Effective teaching; Learning                           
                                                                   
   51  Stone, Biz                                                  
         Things a little bird told me: confessions of the creative 
         mind / Stone, Biz.-- London: Macmillan, 2014.  xvi, 222 p 
         ISBN : 9781447271123.                                     
         650.1           39840                                     
                                                                   
         ** Twitter history; Twitter; Internet industry; Online social networks                                           



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 12

 
   52  Taxmann                                                     
         Companies act 2013 with rules / Taxmann.-- New Delhi:     
         Taxmann Publications (P). Ltd., 2013.  vp.                
         ISBN : 9789350714201.                                     
         346.066           39830                                   
                                                                   
         ** Companies act; Act; Companies rules                    
                                                                   
   53  Taxmann                                                     
         Companies act 2013 with rules: 3 volume set / Taxmann.--  
         New Delhi: Taxmann Publications (P). Ltd., 2013.  vp.     
         ISBN : 9789350714249.                                     
         346.066           39834,Volume 1(Out);                    
         39835,Volume 2(Out); 39836,Volume 3(Out)                  
                                                                   
         ** Companies act; Act; Companies rules                    
                                                                   
   54  Taxmann                                                     
         Company rules and forms with company rules ready reckoner 
         / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann Publications (P). Ltd.,   
         2014.  vp.                                                
         ISBN : 9789350714294.                                     
         341.32           39831                                    
                                                                   
         ** Company rules; Act; Laws                               
                                                                   
   55  Taxmann                                                     
         Corporate laws / Taxmann.--30th ed.-- New Delhi: Taxmann  
         Publications (P). Ltd., 2013.  VP.                        
         ISBN : 9789350714218.                                     
         343.06           39832                                    
                                                                   
         ** Companies act; Corporate laws; Foreign exchange;       
         Management act; Consumer protection act; Depositories act 
          Company secretaries act; Law; Company laws               
                                                                   
 
 
 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 13

 
   56  Tripathi, Soumya                                            
         Yours lovingly: a collection of short love stories /      
         Tripathi, Soumya.-- USA: Partridge Publishing, 2014.      
         viii, 245 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9781482818345.                                     
         808.83           39826(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Love Stories                                           
                                                                   
   57  Tryon, Charles A                                            
         Managing organizational knowledge: 3rd generation         
         knowledge management and beyond / Tryon, Charles A.--     
         Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2012.  xxi, 125 p.                 
         ISBN : 9781439882351.                                     
         658.4038           39842                                  
                                                                   
         ** Knowledge management; Information technology           
         management  Information resources management              
                                                                   
   58  Verma, Pramod and Shah, Hardik                              
         Work life balance: a global perspective: Verma, Pramod.-- 
         New Delhi: Wisdom Publications, 2014.  x i, 238 p.        
         ISBN : 9789381505731.                                     
         158.1           C1445                                     
                                                                   
         ** Life balance; Family; Health; Career; Friends          
                                                                   
   59  Vulpian, Alain de                                           
         Towards the third modernity: how ordinary people are      
         transforming the world / Vulpian, Alain de.-- 2008: xv,   
         267, 2008.  xv, 267 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9780955008191.                                     
         301           39827                                       
                                                                   
         ** Social change                                          
                                                                   
 
 
 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 14

 
   60  Zuur, Alain F                                               
         A beginner's guide to R / Zuur, Alain F.-- London:        
         Springer, 2009.  xv, 218 p.                               
         ISBN : 9780387938363.                                     
         519.50285           39822                                 
                                                                   
         ** Statistics data; Data processing-Software; Statistical 
         methods-Software                                          
     
 
** - Keywords  
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 15

                                                               
                                 

New Arrivals (Documents) May 2014 
 

 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
          
       Accidental prime minister: the making and                   
        unmaking of Manmohan Singh : Baru, Sanjay       3          
       Achieve PMP exam success: a concise study guide             
        for the busy project manager : Altwies, Diane   2          
                                                                   
       A beginner's guide to R : Zuur, Alain F          60         
       The best practices enterprise: a guide to                   
        achieving sustainable world-class performance              
        : Kerr, James M                                 31         
       Big data computing : Akerkar, Rajendra           1          
       Building models for marketing decisions :                   
        Leeflang, Peter S H                             34         
       Business analysis for business intelligence :               
        Brijs, Bert                                     12         
       Business analytics: an introduction : Liebowitz             
       , Jay                                            36         
       The business case for big data: too big to                  
        ignore : Simon, Phil                            49         
       The business parables stories, ideas : Gupta,               
        Venugopal                                       27         
                                                                   
       Companies act 2013 with rules : Taxmann          52         
       Companies act 2013 with rules: 3 volume set :               
        Taxmann                                         53         
       Company law ready reckoner: a comprehensive                 
        ready reckoner on companies act 2013 and rules             
        framed thereunder : Datey, V. S                 15         
       Company rules and forms with company rules                  
        ready reckoner : Taxmann                        54         
       Corporate laws : Taxmann                         55         
       Crisis communications: a casebook approach :                
        Fearn-Banks, Kathleen                           22         
       Crisis management: planning for the inevitable              
        : Fink, Steven                                  24         
                                                                   
       The daily Drucker: 366 days of insight and                  
        motivation for getting the right things done :             
        Drucker, Peter F                                18         
       Deception on his mind                            26         
       Drucker on Asia: a dialogue between Peter                   
        Drucker and Isao Nakauchi : Drucker, Peter F    19         
                                                                   
       Effective teaching and learning in practice :               
        Skinner, Don                                    50         



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 16

       Empire: how Britain made the modern world :                 
        Ferguson, Niall                                 23         
       Enterprise 2.0: social networking tools to                  
        transform your organization : Keyes, Jessica    32         
       Enterprise project portfolio management:                    
        building competencies for R&D and IT                       
        investment success : Bayney, Richard M          4          
                                                        
       Everybody's business: the unlikely story of how             
        big business can fix the world : Miller, Jon    38         
                                                                   
       Financial modeling with crystal ball and excel              
        : Charnes, John                                 13         
       The five foolish virgins                         16         
       For God's sake: an adman on the business of                 
        religion : Parameswaran, Ambi                   40         
       From business strategy to information                       
        technology roadmap: a practical guide for                  
        executives and board members : Pham, Tiffany    41         
       Fundamentals of effective program management: a             
        process approach based on the global standard              
        : Sanghera, Paul                                45         
                                                                   
       Getting started with business analytics:                    
        insightful decision making : Hardoon, David                
        Roi                                             28         
       A guide to econometrics : Kennedy, Peter         30         
                                                                   
       Handbook of trade policy for development :                  
        Luckauskas, Arvid                               37         
                                                                   
       It' s my life                                    17         
                                                                   
       Leading high-performance projects : Kliem,                  
        Ralph L                                         33         
                                                                   
       Makeup and breakup stories: contemporary                    
        classics for digital natives                    43         
       Management by idiots : Choudhury, Arup Roy       14         
       Managing organizational knowledge: 3rd                      
        generation knowledge management and beyond :               
        Tryon, Charles A                                57         
       Market wizards: interviews with top traders :               
        Schwager, Jack D                                46         
       Mastering project portfolio management: a                   
        systems approach to achieving strategic                    
        objectives : Bible, Michael J                   9          
                                                                   
       New parties in old party systems: persistence               
        and decline in seventeen democracies :                     
        Bolleyer, Nicole                                11         
       The new realities: in government and politics               
        in economy and business in society and in                  
        world view : Drucker, Peter F                   20         
                                                                   



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 17

       The office special edition box set: complete                
        series and exclusive material                   5          
                                                                   
       Project quality management: why, what and how :             
        Rose, Kenneth H                                 44         
                                            
       Project workflow management: a business process             
        approach : Epstein, Daniel                      21         
                                                                   
       Qualitative research in business and management             
        : Myers, Michael D                              39         
       Quantitative models in marketing research :                 
        Franses, Philip Hans                            25         
                                                                   
       Reminiscences of a stock operator: with new                 
        commentary and insights on the life and times              
        of Jesse Livermore : Lefevre, Edwin             35         
                                                                   
       The secret letters of the monk who sold his                 
        ferrari : Sharma, Robin                         48         
       Segmentation, revenue management and pricing                
        analytics : Bodea, Tudor                        10         
       Social accounting matrix for India: concepts,               
        construction and applications : Pradhan,                   
        Basanta K                                       42         
       Strategic pokes: the business jalebi : Sengupta             
       , Shombit                                        47         
       The strings tale of emotions                     29         
                                                                   
       Things a little bird told me: confessions of                
        the creative mind : Stone, Biz                  51         
       Towards the third modernity: how ordinary                   
        people are transforming the world : Vulpian,               
        Alain de                                        59         
                                                                   
       Work life balance: a global perspective : Verma             
       , Pramod                                         58         
                                                                   
       Yes, Prime Minister: series one                  6          
       Yes, Prime Minister: series one, series two,                
        series three                                    7          
       Yes, Prime Minister: series two                  8          
       Yours lovingly: a collection of short love                  
 
      
      
      
 

 
 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 18

 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       
      Akerkar, Rajendra                                 1          
      Altwies, Diane                                    2          
                                                                   
      Baru, Sanjay                                      3          
      Bayney, Richard M                                 4          
      BBC                                               5          
      BBC Worldwide                                     6-8        
      Bible, Michael J                                  9          
      Bivins, Susan S                                   9          
      Bodea, Tudor                                      10         
      Bolleyer, Nicole                                  11         
      Brijs, Bert                                       12         
                                                                   
      Carey, Matthew                                    59         
      Chakravarti, Ram                                  4          
      Charnes, John                                     13         
      Choudhury, Arup Roy                               14         
                                                                   
      Datey, V. S                                       15         
      Deep, Mohan                                       16-17      
      Drucker, Peter F                                  18-20      
                                                                   
      Epstein, Daniel                                   21         
                                                                   
      Fearn-Banks, Kathleen                             22         
      Ferguson, Mark                                    10         
      Ferguson, Niall                                   23         
      Fink, Steven                                      24         
      Franses, Philip Hans                              25         
                                                                   
      George, Elizabeth                                 26         
      Geus, Arie de                                     59         
      Gupta, Venugopal                                  27         
                                                                   
      Hardoon, David Roi                                28         
                                                                   
      Jaiman, Chetan                                    29         
                                                                   
      Kennedy, Peter                                    30         
      Kerr, James M                                     31         
      Keyes, Jessica                                    32         
      Kliem, Ralph L                                    33         
                                                                   
      Leeflang, Peter S H                               34         
      Lefevre, Edwin                                    35         
      Leno, Elena N                                     60         
      Liebowitz, Jay                                    36         
      Luckauskas, Arvid                                 37         



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 19

                                                                   
      Maltzman, Rich                                    21         
      Markman, Jon D                                    35         
      Miller, Jon                                       38         
      Myers, Michael D                                  39         
                                                                   
      Naert, Philippe A                                 34         
      Nakauchi, Isao                                    19         
 
      Parameswaran, Ambi                                40         
      Parker, Lucy                                      38         
      Pham, Andrew T                                    41         
      Pham, David K                                     41         
      Pham, Tiffany                                     41         
      Pradhan, Basanta K                                42         
      Pradhan, Nihar                                    43         
      Preston, Janice                                   2          
                                                                   
      Rose, Kenneth H                                   44         
                                                                   
      Saluja, M R                                       42         
      Sanghera, Paul                                    45         
      Schwager, Jack D                                  46         
      Sengupta, Shombit                                 47         
      Shah, Hardik                                      58         
      Sharma, Robin                                     48         
      Shmueli, Galit                                    28         
      Simon, Phil                                       49         
      Singh, Shalabh K                                  42         
      Skinner, Don                                      50         
      Stern, Robert M                                   37         
      Stone, Biz                                        51         
                                                                   
      Taxmann                                           52-55      
      Tripathi, Amish                                   40         
      Tripathi, Soumya                                  56         
      Tryon, Charles A                                  57         
                                                                   
      Verma, Pramod                                     58         
      Vulpian, Alain de                                 59         
                                                                   
      Wedel, Michel                                     34         
      Wittink, Dick R                                   34         
                                                                   
      Zanini, Gianni                                    37         
  

 



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 20

 
SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

Act                                               52-54      
      Advertising                                       22         
      Big data                                          49         
      Business                                          27         
      Business case                                     49         
      Business intelligence                             12,36      
      Business planning                                 28         
      Business strategy                                 12         
      Career                                            58         
      Case study                                        49         
      Commercial policy                                 37         
      Communications                                    2          
      Companies act                                     52-53,55   
      Companies rules                                   52-53      
      Company law                                       15         
      Company laws                                      55         
      Company rules                                     15,54      
      Company secretaries act                           55         
      Consumer protection act                           55         
      Corporate laws                                    55         
      Crises management                                 24         
      Crisis communications                             22         
      Crisis management                                 22         
      Crystal ball                                      13         
      Customs                                           40         
      Data mining                                       28,36      
      Data processing                                              
         -Software                                      60         
      Database management                               1          
      Database mining                                   1          
      Decision making                                   12,28,34   
      Democracy                                         11         
      Depositories act                                  55         
      Documentary                                       5          
      Econometrics                                      30         
      Economic conditions                                          
         -China                                         19         
         -Japan                                         19         
      Economic development                              37         
      Economic forecasting                                         
         -China                                         19         
      Economic history                                  20         
      Economic policy                                              
         -Japan                                         19         
      Economics                                         38         
      Effective teaching                                50         
      Enterprise                                        31         
      Enterprise practices                              31         
      Excel                                             13         



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 21

      Family                                            48,58      
      Ferrari                                           48         
      Fiction                                                      
      Fictitious character                              26         
      Financial futures                                 46         
      Financial modeling                                13         
      Floor traders                                     46         
      Foreign exchange                                  55         
      Friends                                           58         
      Futures market                                    46         
      Great Britain                                                
         -Colonies                                      23         
      Health                                            58         
      Human resources                                   2          
      Ideas                                             27         
      Imperialism                                       23         
      India politics                                    3          
      Industrial management                             38         
      Information resources management                  57         
      Information technology                            32         
         -Management                                    41         
      Information technology management                 57         
      International trade                               37         
      Internet industry                                 51         
      Interviews                                        46         
      Investment advisors                               46         
                                                                   
      Knowledge management                              57         
                                                                   
      Law                                               55         
      Laws                                              15,54      
      Leadership                                        33,48      
      Learning                                          50         
      Life balance                                      58         
      Lifestyles fiction                                43         
      Love Stories                                      56         
                                                                   
      Management                                        18,32,47   
         -Idiots                                        14         
      Management act                                    55         
      Manmohan Singh                                    3          
      Market segmentation                               10         
      Marketing management                              34         
      Marketing research                                25         
      Mathematical models                               34         
                                                                   
      National income                                              
         -Accounting                                    42         
      Novel                                             16-17,29   
                                                                   
      Office                                            5          
      Online social networks                            51         
                                                                   
      Parables stories                                  27         
      Parenting                                         48         



NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2014                  IMT LIBRARY 

 

 22

      PMP                                               2          
      Political parties                                 11         
 
      Political science                                 20         
      Portfolio management                              4,9        
      Power                                             6-8        
      Pricing                                           10         
      Prime Minister                                    6-8        
      Prime minister                                               
         -Biography                                     3          
      Program management                                45         
      Project                                                      
         -Quality management                            44         
      Project management                                2,4,9,21,  
                                                        33,45      
      Projects                                          33         
      Public relations                                  22         
                                                                   
      Qualitative research                              39         
      Quality management                                44         
                                                                   
      Religion                                                     
         -Business                                      40         
      Religious life                                    40         
      Revenue management                                10         
                                                                   
      Short stories                                     43         
      Social accounting                                 42         
      Social change                                     59         
      Social history                                    20         
      Social networks                                   32         
      Social responsibility                                        
         -Business                                      38         
         -Case studies                                  38         
      Speculation                                       35         
      Statistical methods                                          
         -Software                                      60         
      Statistics data                                   60         
      Stock exchange                                    35         
      Stock operator                                    35         
      Stockbrokers                                      35         
      Stories                                           27         
      Strategic planning                                41,47      
      Struggle                                          6-8        
                                                                   
      Twitter                                           51         
      Twitter history                                   51         
                                                                   
      Women detectives                                  26         
  
       
               
 
   
 


